
Alsip* Chicago - Northwest Hwy* Chicago - Chicago Ave* Crystal Lake*
Matt Meissner Branden Green Nick LaGreco Don Zabran

alsip@harryalter.com nwhwy@harryalter.com chicagoave@harryalter.com crystallake@harryalter.com

708-418-0900 ext 7419 708-418-0900 ext 7722 708-418-0900 ext 8232 708-418-0900 ext 8257

4600 W. 120th St. 5830 N. Northwest Hwy. 2643 W. Chicago Ave. 810 E. Terra Cotta Ave. (Rte. 176)

Alsip, IL 60803 Chicago, IL 60631 Chicago, IL 60622 Crystal Lake, IL 60014

Ph: 708-371-9711 Ph: 773-775-6551 Ph: 312-243-4133 Ph: 815-459-0766

Fax: 708-371-9723 Fax: 773-775-7082 Fax: 312-243-6356 Fax: 815-459-0779

Mon - Fri  7am to 5pm Mon - Fri  7am to 5pm Mon - Fri  7am to 5pm Mon - Fri  7am to 5pm

Saturdays Seasonal (June thru Aug) Saturdays Seasonal (June thru Aug) Saturdays Seasonal (June thru Aug) Saturdays Seasonal (June thru Aug)

Elk Grove* Morton Grove*
Mike Bardill Tom Lenz

elkgrove@harryalter.com mortongrove@harryalter.com

708-418-0900 ext 7711 708-418-0900 ext 7206

475 Crossen Ave. 8150-B Lehigh Ave.

Elk Grove Village, IL 60007 Morton Grove, IL 60053

Ph: 847-952-1017 Ph: 847-965-3500

Fax: 847-952-1296 Fax: 847-965-3520

Mon - Fri  7am to 5pm Mon - Fri  7am to 5pm

Saturdays Seasonal (June thru Aug) Saturdays Seasonal (June thru Aug)

Naperville Northfield*
Anthony Panici Chuck Apolinski

naperville@harryalter.com northfield@harryalter.com

708-418-0900 ext 7716 708-418-0900 ext 7231

1661 W. Quincy Ave. Unit # 115 162 Northfield Rd.

Naperville, IL 60540 Northfield, IL 60093

Ph: 630-305-3800 Ph: 847-446-4343

Fax: 630-305-3806 Fax: 847-446-4949

Mon - Fri  7am to 5pm Mon - Fri  7am to 5pm

Saturdays Seasonal (June thru Aug) Saturdays Seasonal (June thru Aug)

Summit* Valparaiso, IN
Mike Rubin Don Whitaker

summit@harryalter.com valparaiso@harryalter.com

708-418-0900 ext 7412 708-418-0900 ext 7414

5539 S. Archer Rd. 656 S. Washington St.

Summit, IL 60501 Valparaiso, IN 46383

Ph: 708-442-8542 Ph:  219-531-9444

Fax: 708-442-8254 Fax: 219-531-9445

Mon - Fri  7am to 5pm Mon - Fri  7am to 5pm

Saturdays Seasonal (June thru Aug) Saturdays Seasonal (June thru Aug)

Elgin* Lansing* Libertyville* Melrose Park
Bob Johnson
Dan Theberg

elgin@harryalter.com lansing@harryalter.com libertyville@harryalter.com melrose@harryalter.com

708-418-0900 ext 7625 708-418-0900 ext 7726 708-418-0900 ext 7372 Direct Dial 708-418-7753

1313 Timber Dr. 17725 Volbrecht Rd. 912A E. Park Ave. (Rt 176) 2055 N. Ruby St.

Elgin, IL 60123 Lansing, IL 60438 Libertyville, IL 60048 Melrose Park, IL 60160

Ph: 847-429-0818 Ph: 708-418-3062 Ph: 847-918-2160 Ph: 708-681-6220

Fax: 847-429-0973 Fax: 708-418-5314 Fax: 847-918-2169 Fax: 708-681-0041

Mon - Fri  7am to 5pm Mon - Fri  7am to 5pm Mon - Fri  7am to 5pm Mon - Fri  7am to 8pm

Saturdays 8am to 12pm Saturdays 8am to 12pm Saturdays 8am to 12pm Saturdays 8am to 5pm

North Aurora* Tinley Park*
Brad Rein JC Kasalko

aurora@harryalter.com tinley@harryalter.com

708-418-0900 ext 7716 708-418-0900 ext 7542

100 Overland Dr. 18500 North Creek Dr. (South entrance)

North Aurora, IL 60542 Tinley Park, IL 60477

Ph: 331-256-6642 Ph: 708.781.2000

Fax: 331-256-6643 Fax: 708.444.1623

Mon - Fri  7am to 5pm Mon - Fri  7am to 5pm

Saturdays 8am to 12pm Saturdays 8am to 12pm

Seasonal Saturday stores are OPEN                                 

June 1 thru August 31, 8am to 12 noon  

Emergency numbers are the same phone 

number as the store number: follow prompts 

to leave a message

Sales Order (Equipment Purchases)                                    

Mon - Fri 7am to 8pm                                                

Sat 8-12pm

Express Plus Store; Harry Alter Co. and 

Temperature Equipment Corp. with all the 

parts you need and a full line of Carrier, Bryant, 

Payne equipment warehouse.

Fax: 219-942-8829

* Select Excelsior product at these locations

Toll Free: 800-373-HACO  (4226)

Saturdays 8am to 12pm

Mon - Fri  7am to 5pm

Fax: 574-289-6475

Mon - Fri  7am to 5pm

Saturdays 8am to 12pm

Express Stores 

Express Plus Stores

merrillville@harryalter.com

708-418-0900 ext 8286

3240 E. 84th Place

Saturdays Seasonal (June thru Aug)

Mon - Fri  7am to 5pm

708-418-0900 ext 7705

1818 18th Ave.

Dio Erpete

Mon - Fri  7am to 5pm

Saturdays 8am to 12pm

Ben DeJesus

Joliet*

New Berlin

Mon - Fri  7am to 5pm

Fax: 414-541-3644

Ph: 414-290-0009

Willie Schwartz

Fax: 815-730-0635

newberlin@excelsiorhvac.com

New Berlin, WI 53151

16675 W Glendale Dr

708-418-0900 ext 8401

Dave DiBartolomeo

Ph: 815-730-0336

Joliet, IL 60435

2104 McDonough St.

708-418-0900 ext 7410

joliet@harryalter.com

Ph: 574-289-6356

Ph: 269-281-7160

Stevensville, MI 49127

4340 N. Roosevelt Rd

Mon - Fri  7am to 5pm

Ph: 219-942-8383

Saturdays Seasonal (June thru Aug)

Fax: 269-281-7986

708-418-0900 ext 7426

2303 N. Bendix Dr.

South Bend, IN 46628

Rockford, IL 61104

Merrillville, IN 46342

Mark Wiseman

Rockford*

David Thomas

Stevensville, MI*
Phil Becker

stevensville@harryalter.com

Dan Tubb

southbend@harryalter.com

708-418-0900 ext 7431

Merrillville, Indiana*

Ph: 815-397-1818

Fax: 815- 397-1882

Danny Raciborski 

rockford@harryalter.com

South Bend, Indiana*
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